RASTI-KURIKAN SM-MALJAT 1981-

Nro Nimi

1
2

29
30
31

32
33

34
35

Teresa Maki-Kamppi
Rauno Syvaoja

Ari Koivuluoma
Reijo Hautamaki
Timo Nurmela
Rauno Syvaoja

Ari Koivuluoma
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Teresa Maki-Kamppi
Teresa Maki-Kamppi
Timo Nurmela
Tuula Rinta-Rahko
Tuula Rinta-Rahko
Juha Rantoja
Mikko Hols6
Teresa Kollanen
Mikko Hols6
Juha-Matti Laakso
Marko Narva
Marko Narva
Markku Pera
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela

Esa Kurki

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela

Esa Kuoppala

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela

Esa Kuoppala

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela

Esa Kurki

Esa Kuoppala
Timo Nurmela

Esa Kurki

Esko Ylikangas
Juha-Matti Huhtanen

Sija

2
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Sarja Laji
D14 Hs

H20 Hsviesti

H20 Viesti

H20 Hs

H20 Pa&ivas
D18 Pitkdm
D20 Paivas
H21 Hs

D35 Pitkdm
D35 Yo

H35 Pdivas
H20 P&ivas
D21 Pikamatka
H20 Yo

H17 Paivas
H20 P&ivas
H20 Paivas
H50 Pitkdm
H35 Pikamatka
H35 Yo

H35 Pitkdm
H35 P&ivas
H35 Padivas
H35 Pikamatka
H35 Pikamatka
H35 Yo

H35 Yo

H35 Viesti
H35 Norm.matka
H35 Pikamatka

H35 Viesti
H35 Pikamatka

H35 Viesti
H35 Norm.matka
H20 Norm.matka

Vuosi
1981

1982

1983
1984
1985
1985
1986
1987
1989
1989
1992
1992
1992
1992
1995
1995
1996
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2002
2002

2002
2003

2003
2004
2004



36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

Matti Vainionpaa
Juha-Matti Huhtanen
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Timo Nurmela
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Timo Nurmela
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
Esa Kuoppala

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela
Maarika Taipalus
Mikko Holso
Timo Nurmela
Mikko Holso
Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
Mikko Holso

Esa Kuoppala

Esa Kurki

Timo Nurmela
Matti Vainionpaa
Mikko Hols6
Tuula Nieminen
Evgeny Fadeev
Teresa Kollanen
Matti Vainionpaa
Teresa Kollanen
Matti Vainionpaa
Teresa Kollanen
Raimo Turtinen
Outi Ala-Kasari
Tuula Nieminen
Teresa Kollanen
Matti Vainionpaa
Esko Ylikangas
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H35
H20
H35
H35
H35

H35
H35
H35
H40
H40

H35
H35
H40
H35
H35

H40
D35
H35
H40
H35
H35

H35

H40
H40
H35
D35
H21
D40
H40
D40
H40
D40
H35

D35

Yo

Pikamatka
Pikamatka
Pikamatka
Pikamatka

Viesti
Norm.matka
Norm.matka
Norm.matka
Pikamatka

Viesti

YO

Yo
E-pitkdm
Sprintti

Viesti
Sprintti
Sprintti
YO
Keskim
Keskim

Viesti

Viesti
E-pitkdam
Sprintti
Sprintti
Sprintti
Pitkam
Pitkam
Yo

Yo
Keskim
Keskim

Viesti

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008



71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104
105

Raimo Turtinen
Mikko Holso
Esko Ylikangas
Teresa Kollanen
Matti Vainionpaa
Esa Kurki

Esko Ylikangas
Outi Ala-Kasari
Tuula Nieminen
Teresa Kollanen
Mikko Hols6
Matti Vainionpaa
Tuula Nieminen
Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Suvi Heittola
Outi Ala-Kasari
Suvi Heittola
Esko Ylikangas
Outi Ala-Kasari
Matti Vainionpaa
Outi Ala-Kasari
Tuula Nieminen
Teresa Kollanen
Teresa Kollanen
Jussi Koykka

Suvi Heittola
Suvi Heittola

Esa Kurki

Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Suvi Heittola

Kati Franti

Esko Ylikangas
Aulis Hahtola
Jussi Koykka
Teresa Kollanen
Kati Franti

Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Outi Ala-Kasari

Paivi Makineste-Makela

Teresa Kollanen
Jussi Koykka

Jussi Koykka

Aulis Hahtola
Jouko Anttila

Suvi Heittola
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
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H35
H35
H35
D40

H40

D40
H35
H40
D40
H40
H40
D16
D45
D15
H40
D45
H40

D40
D40
H60
D16
D16

H40
D16
D35
H40

H120
D45
D35
H35

D45
H65

H120
H60
D18
H35

Viesti

Sprintti
Sprintti
Keskim

Viesti

Viesti

Yo

Yo
Sprintti
Sprintti
Sprintti
E-pitkdm
E-pitkdam
Pitkam
Pitkam
Keskim
Keskim

Viesti

Yo
Hs-sprintti
Sprintti
Pitkam

Viesti

Yo
Hs-keskim
E-pitkdam

PS-viesti
Pitkam
Keskim
Keskim

Viesti
PS pitka

Pyoras viesti
Pitkam
Keskim
Keskim

2008
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013



106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142

Esko Ylikangas
Matti Vainionpaa
Juha-Matti Laakso
Esko Ylikangas
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Tapio Pera

Matti Vainionpaa
Juha Franti

Suvi Heittola

Satu Heittola
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Timo Nurmela
Jussi Koykka

Jussi Koykka

Aulis Hahtola
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Esa Kuoppala
Matti Vainionpaa
Matti Vainionpaa
Sanna Palomaki
Matti Vainionpaa
Esa Kuoppala

Paivi Makineste-Makela

Henna Autio
Sanna Palomaki
Henna Autio
Sanna Palomaki
Timo Nurmela
Aulis Hahtola
Sanna Palomaki
Henna Autio
Satu Heittola

Jari Valikorpi
Juha-Matti Laakso
Jukka-Pekka Katajisto
Ville Uitto

Henna Autio
Matti Vainionpaa
Jussi Koykka
Jussi Koykka

Satu Heittola
Sanna Palomaki
Henna Autio
Henna Autio
Sanna Palomaki
Jussi Koykka
Sanna Palomaki
Antti Hemminki
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H40
H45

H110

H110
D18
D21
H35
H50
H65

H120

H35
H50
H45
H45
D40
H45
H50
D55
D35
D40
D35
D40
H50
H65

D35

H35
H35
D35
H50
H70
H70
D35
D35
D35
D35
D45
H70
D45

Keskim
Keskim

Viesti

Viesti

Yo
Erikoispitka
Keskim
Keskim

PS keskim
PS viesti

Pitkam

Yo
Keskimatka
Sprintti
Sprintti

Yo

Yo

HS keskimatka

Keskimatka
Keskimatka
Yo

Yo

Yo

PS epitka

Viesti

Viesti

Yo
Keskimatka
Keskimatka
PS sprintti
PS pitka
Viesti
Viesti
Viesti

Yo
Erikoispitka
PS pitka
Sprintti

2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

2018

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020



143
144
145

146
147

148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

Matti Vainionpaa
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Antti Hemminki
Antti Hemminki
Aulis Hahtola
Jussi Koykka

Aulis Hahtola
Jussi Koykka

Aulis Hahtola
Sanna Palomaki
Juha Franti
Juha-Matti Laakso
Jarno Kallio-Kénno
Antti Hemminki
Heini Hemminki
Antti Hemminki
Heini Hemminki
Antti Hemminki
Jussi Koykka

Kati Savinainen
Heini Hemminki
Henna Autio
Heini Hemminki
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H45

H35

H35
H140

H70
H140

D45

H45
H35
D35
H35
D35
H35
H70

D35
D35

Viesti

HS keskimatka
HS pitkamatka
Sprinttiviesti

PS sprintti
PS pariviesti

Sprintti

Viesti
Hs-sprintti
HS-keskimatka
HS-keskimatka
HS-pitkdmatka
HS-pitkdmatka
PS-pitkdmatka

Viesti
PS-epitkdmatka

2020
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

2021

2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022



